
AMFC 2023 Season 

All Groups: Round 1: Rutland Water, Saturday 22 April, organised by AMFC 

Group 1 

R2: Bewl, Saturday 20 May, organised by Bewl 

R3: Rutland, Friday 9 June, organised by Soldier Palmers 

R4: Eyebrook, Saturday 29 July, organised by Greylags 

R5: GraIam, Saturday 2 September, organised by GWFFA 

Group 2 

R2: Blagdon, Saturday 27 May, organised by RNRMAA 

R3: Pitsford, Saturday 17 June, organised by Invicta 

R4: GraIam, Saturday 15 July, organised by FFLR 

R5: Eyebrook, Wednesday 20 September, organised by Soldier Palmers 

Group 3 

R2: Chew Valley Lake, Saturday 6 May, organised by Bristol Reservoirs F.F.A. 

R3: GraIam, Saturday 27 May, organised by GWFFA 

R4: Pitsford, Thursday 15 June, organised by Invicta 

R5: Eyebrook, Sunday 1 October, organised by EPFFA 

All Groups: R6: Draycote, Saturday 7 October, organised by AMFC 

A post-match meal will be organised for R1 and R6. Meals for other rounds at the discre2on of clubs 
and match organisers. 

All matches to start at 10:00 and finish at 17:00 

Kill four Rainbow trout and release a further eight. 

All Brown trout to be returned. Only one Brown trout to count (as 2lbs to the bag weight) no 
ma]er when caught. All fish to be returned once four Rainbow trout have been killed. 

Please keep 50 metres from any boils and aerators


